

Electricity Case no. 107 of 2022

Order No.03 dated 17-08-2022.

Two accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Charge-sheet has not yet been submitted by the I.O.

To 09-01-2023 for appearance of the accused persons on court bail and IO's report.

Judge, Special Court (Elec. Act), Howrah.