

Order no. 08 dt. 20.08.25

Record is fixed for appearance and supply of copy .

*Since the record was misplaced and the record
is put up before me this day.*

None appear.

*Accused is directed to appear the date fixed i.d. WA
and O/C Jagacha P.S. is directed to submit the report
is positively.*

Fix 17.02.26 for appearance and supply of copy.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.