

*Elec-107/2022*

*Order No. 10, Dt. 30.06.26*

*Record is fixed for appearance .*

*Accused takes no step.*

*Charge sheet has already been submitted.*

*Issue Notice upon the accused person.*

*Fix – 21.11.26 for SR and appearance .*

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.